
Queen Mary Street Public School - Walking School Bus 

Walking Directions 

Start #1 Prince Albert At Whitton PL. 
8:33 AM Continue on south sidewalk  

Stop #2  Prince Albert At Lola ST. 
8:36 AM Cross to North sidewalk 

  Continue on Prince Albert 
Stop #3 Prince Albert At Naughton ST. 

8:39 AM Turn Lt on Naughton ST.
Start #4 Naughton ST. AT Queen Mary ST. 

8:40 AM Continue Naughton ST.  
Stop #5 Naughton ST. AT King George ST. 

8:41 AM Cross King George ST. 
  Continue King George ST. 

Stop #6 King George ST. AT Frances ST. 

8:44 AM Continue on King George ST. 
Stop #7  King George ST. AT Isidore ST. 

8:46 AM Turn RT on Isidore ST. 
Stop #8  Isidore ST. AT Queen Mary ST. 

8:47 AM Turn LT on Queen Mary ST. 
Continue on Queen Mary ST. 

   Turn Left into School 
School   Queen Mary Street 

8:50 AM 

Legend 

Walking School Bus Stop 

 Walking Path 

 School 

8 

7
6

 5 

4

3

2

1


